
8/24/2013 Hooten Holler XI Hooten Old Town Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Little Wing Cowboy KY1 178.31 0 0 0 17.87 0 0 0 21.51 0 0 0 16.14 0 0 0 17.1 0 0 0 18.961

Copperhead Joe B-Western KY2 184.38 0 0 0 17.8 0 0 0 15.23 0 0 0 16.31 1 0 0 21.6 0 0 0 19.261

Black Tom Wrangler KY3 190.07 1 0 0 23.78 0 0 0 20.67 0 0 0 17.69 0 0 0 19.34 0 0 0 18.061

Knob Creek Drover Senior KY4 191.16 0 0 0 19.15 0 0 0 17.04 0 0 0 25.25 0 0 0 18.56 0 0 0 19.171

Lassiter Senior Gunfighter OH5 208.05 0 0 0 18.91 0 0 0 17.89 0 0 0 20.61 0 0 0 19.01 0 0 0 251

Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior FL6 220.44 0 0 0 29.49 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 20.91 0 0 0 20.26 0 0 0 24.651

Isom Kid 49er KY7 226.13 0 0 0 23.18 0 0 0 18.48 0 0 0 19.85 0 1 0 35.01 1 0 0 26.131

Pecos Pete Silver Senior NC8 229.16 0 0 0 21.29 1 0 0 27.58 0 0 0 24.59 0 0 0 21.07 0 0 0 26.752

Wild Wyatt Wolf 49er OH9 239.55 1 0 0 31.33 1 0 0 24.56 0 0 0 20.24 0 0 0 23.63 0 0 0 26.062

Boaz Longhorn Gunfighter OH10 242.99 2 0 0 32.97 2 0 0 28.4 0 0 0 19.36 0 0 0 20.32 0 0 0 26.711

Big Six Henderson Classic Cowboy KY11 243.91 1 0 0 28.91 0 0 0 22.42 0 0 0 24.63 0 0 0 23.76 0 0 0 23.781

Buffalo Dick Silver Senior OH12 244.54 1 0 0 28.44 0 0 0 21.91 0 0 0 23.85 0 0 0 23.9 0 0 0 24.183

Short Fuse Ruby Ladies Wrangler KY13 249.39 0 0 0 26.9 0 0 0 20.98 0 0 0 23.47 0 0 0 25.57 0 0 0 24.661

Canadian Black Magic Senior Ontari14 254.36 0 0 0 26.8 0 0 0 24.99 0 0 0 25.24 0 0 0 27.8 0 0 0 26.412

Canadian Two Feathers Ladies 49er Ontari15 256.8 1 0 0 29.78 1 0 0 29.63 0 0 0 22.73 0 0 0 25.5 0 0 0 25.381

Tennessee Tombstone Outlaw TN16 260.22 1 0 0 26.95 1 0 0 25.57 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 0 26.13 1 0 0 36.831

Jack B Nimble Wrangler NC17 260.22 0 0 0 27.03 0 0 0 22.16 0 0 0 23.72 1 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 24.822

Jesamy Kid 49er NJ18 262.71 1 0 0 28 1 0 0 24.87 0 0 0 19.95 2 0 0 29.81 0 0 0 33.433

No Purse Nez Ladies 49er KY19 264.89 0 0 0 24.44 0 0 0 25.02 0 0 0 23.91 0 0 0 23.77 0 0 0 25.282

Carson Classic Cowboy OH20 270.86 0 0 0 26.13 0 0 0 23.83 0 0 0 25.65 0 0 0 24.74 0 0 0 27.222

Blastin Brad 49er OH21 283.11 0 0 0 30.78 0 0 0 22.41 0 0 0 23.54 0 0 0 23.65 2 0 0 38.184

Ricochet Ryder Cowboy OH22 283.63 0 0 0 25.85 0 0 0 22.28 0 0 0 28.39 0 0 0 24.19 1 0 0 31.12

Last Kiss Ladies Gunfighter TN23 285.73 0 0 0 28.55 0 0 0 26.09 0 0 0 25.91 0 0 0 27.5 0 0 0 30.491

Drew First Elder Statesmen KY24 286.98 0 0 0 21.38 0 0 0 18.48 1 0 0 27.95 0 0 0 25.16 0 0 0 22.361

Captain Grouch Senior Gunfighter KY25 289.64 0 0 0 28.06 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 25.88 0 0 0 31.15 2 0 0 42.522

Kentucky Drifter Duelist MI26 290.25 0 0 0 23.4 2 0 0 36.63 0 0 0 28.64 0 0 0 27.86 0 0 0 26.31

Lead Bone Wrangler KY27 295.67 2 0 0 31.36 3 0 0 35.57 0 0 0 21.66 1 0 0 30.07 1 0 0 32.13

Ever Ready Sixguns 49er KY28 297.9 0 0 0 22.96 1 0 0 27.26 3 1 0 53.75 2 0 0 36.38 0 0 0 27.735

Double Eagle Dave Senior Duelist TN29 298.77 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 0 28.06 1 0 0 32.35 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 34.851

Wilbur Rexroat Senior Gunfighter OH30 299.75 0 0 0 28.65 0 0 0 26.1 0 0 0 27.13 2 0 0 35.92 0 0 0 33.723

Fast Harley Gunfighter TN31 300.83 1 0 0 31.39 1 0 0 34.54 0 0 0 23.78 0 0 0 25.49 1 0 0 35.12

Texas Jack Stephens Josey Wales KY32 301.55 1 0 0 39.4 2 0 0 38.26 0 0 0 30.04 0 0 0 30.83 0 0 0 32.011

Forty Duelist OH33 306.58 0 0 0 32.12 0 0 0 26.25 0 0 0 26.37 1 0 0 34.47 0 0 0 33.332

J D Brooks Frontier Cartridge KY34 307.85 0 1 0 39.36 0 0 0 48.58 0 0 0 24.21 0 0 0 22.21 0 0 0 32.391

Dancin Angel Ladies 49er NJ35 308.33 0 0 0 31.11 0 0 0 28.48 1 0 0 34.52 0 0 0 27.91 0 0 0 37.883

Horrible Hogan Young Gun OH36 309.07 1 0 0 30.93 2 0 0 28.65 2 0 0 32.63 0 0 0 25.31 1 1 0 37.631

Buslin Belle Ladies Duelist MI37 309.84 0 0 0 28.81 2 0 0 35.95 1 0 0 33.02 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 27.891

George Emmett Hillbilly KY38 311.89 0 0 0 30.96 0 0 0 29.61 0 0 0 33.02 0 0 0 29.58 0 0 0 47.41

Larry Earp Outlaw FL39 312.21 4 0 0 50.32 0 0 0 24.49 1 0 0 31.91 1 0 0 32.87 0 0 0 29.912
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Little Wing 18241 Cowboy KY1 178.31 0 0 0 17.03 0 0 0 15.79 0 0 0 16.95 0 0 0 17.16 0 0 0 19.8

Copperhead Joe 39162 B-Western KY2 184.38 0 0 0 16.57 0 0 0 14.79 0 0 0 18.25 1 0 0 27.6 0 0 0 16.97

Black Tom 43775 Wrangler KY3 190.07 0 0 0 17.46 0 0 0 18.45 0 0 0 18.98 0 0 0 18.38 0 0 0 17.26

Knob Creek Drover 29843 Senior KY4 191.16 0 0 0 16.76 0 0 0 15.84 0 0 0 20.15 0 0 0 16.16 0 0 0 23.08

Lassiter 2080 Senior Gunfighter OH5 208.05 0 0 0 19.84 0 0 0 20.87 1 0 0 27.4 0 0 0 18.94 0 0 0 19.58

Jeremiah Longknife 21326 Silver Senior FL6 220.44 0 0 0 21.5 0 0 0 20.4 0 0 0 24.18 0 0 0 17.22 0 0 0 20.83

Isom Kid 18240 49er KY7 226.13 0 0 0 23.33 0 0 0 18.11 0 0 0 21.97 0 0 0 20.19 0 0 0 19.88

Pecos Pete 16437 Silver Senior NC8 229.16 0 0 0 21.82 0 0 0 19.83 0 0 0 22.03 0 0 0 19.94 0 0 0 24.26

Wild Wyatt Wolf 80574 49er OH9 239.55 0 0 0 26.45 0 0 0 23.39 0 0 0 21.98 0 0 0 21.06 0 0 0 20.85

Boaz Longhorn 88829 Gunfighter OH10 242.99 2 0 0 30.1 0 0 0 18.43 0 0 0 21.73 0 0 0 20.86 1 0 0 24.11

Big Six Henderson 16594 Classic Cowboy KY11 243.91 0 0 0 23.47 0 0 0 23.38 0 0 0 23.04 0 0 0 22.57 0 0 0 27.95

Buffalo Dick 12880 Silver Senior OH12 244.54 0 0 0 22.26 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 24.65 0 0 0 22.06 0 0 0 23.92

Short Fuse Ruby 47939 Ladies Wrangler KY13 249.39 0 0 0 23.23 0 0 0 21.6 0 0 0 25.94 0 0 0 22.95 1 0 0 34.09

Canadian Black Magic 70783 Senior Ontari14 254.36 0 0 0 24.11 0 0 0 24.45 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 24.32 0 0 0 24.94

Canadian Two Feathers 70784 Ladies 49er Ontari15 256.8 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 25.82 0 0 0 26.87 0 0 0 22.64 0 0 0 24.56

Tennessee Tombstone 34723 Outlaw TN16 260.22 0 0 0 24.92 0 0 0 22.29 0 0 0 23.3 0 0 0 21.71 0 0 0 27.29

Jack B Nimble 23393 Wrangler NC17 260.22 0 0 0 27.02 1 0 0 26.87 0 0 0 25.24 0 0 0 26.03 0 0 0 26.73

Jesamy Kid 34841 49er NJ18 262.71 0 0 0 23.89 1 0 0 25.51 0 0 0 27.18 0 0 0 26.61 0 0 0 23.46

No Purse Nez 17532 Ladies 49er KY19 264.89 0 1 0 33.38 0 0 0 24.31 0 0 0 23.15 0 0 0 24.42 0 0 0 37.21

Carson 40326 Classic Cowboy OH20 270.86 1 0 0 34.33 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 26.1 0 0 0 26.61 1 0 0 29.48

Blastin Brad 90942 49er OH21 283.11 1 0 0 29.12 0 0 0 33.54 2 0 0 34.94 0 0 0 22.88 0 0 0 24.07

Ricochet Ryder 71353 Cowboy OH22 283.63 1 0 0 34.77 0 0 0 25.97 0 0 0 28.24 0 0 0 37.87 0 0 0 24.97

Last Kiss 34954 Ladies Gunfighter TN23 285.73 1 0 0 32.67 0 0 0 24.6 1 0 0 34.08 0 0 0 25.23 1 0 0 30.61

Drew First 26003 Elder Statesmen KY24 286.98 9 0 0 69.9 0 1 0 32.65 0 0 0 21.05 0 0 0 18.69 0 0 0 29.36

Captain Grouch 31321 Senior Gunfighter KY25 289.64 1 0 0 31.38 0 0 0 23.54 0 0 0 28 1 0 0 29.49 0 0 0 24.64

Kentucky Drifter 85997 Duelist MI26 290.25 1 0 0 27.83 2 0 0 31.13 1 0 0 30.15 0 0 0 29.54 1 0 0 28.77

Lead Bone 83119 Wrangler KY27 295.67 2 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 21.76 2 0 0 32.21 0 0 0 28.59 1 0 0 30.59

Ever Ready Sixguns 92779 49er KY28 297.9 1 0 0 31.72 0 0 0 23.32 0 0 0 27.53 0 0 0 25.06 0 0 0 22.19

Double Eagle Dave 47357 Senior Duelist TN29 298.77 0 0 0 28.47 0 0 0 28.35 0 0 0 34.14 0 0 0 25.14 0 0 0 27.1

Wilbur Rexroat 12515 Senior Gunfighter OH30 299.75 0 0 0 29.67 0 0 0 31.92 0 0 0 33.48 0 0 0 24.7 0 0 0 28.46

Fast Harley 34953 Gunfighter TN31 300.83 0 0 0 28.82 0 0 0 24.28 0 0 0 31.16 0 0 0 41.55 0 0 0 24.72

Texas Jack Stephens 12303 Josey Wales KY32 301.55 0 0 0 30.19 0 0 0 22.92 1 0 0 32.64 0 0 0 18.69 0 0 0 26.57

Forty 65693 Duelist OH33 306.58 0 0 0 35.14 0 0 0 33.78 0 0 0 30.44 0 0 0 27.1 0 0 0 27.58

J D Brooks 63838 Frontier Cartridge KY34 307.85 0 1 0 43.95 0 0 0 22.94 0 0 0 28.09 0 0 0 20.73 0 0 0 25.39

Dancin Angel 53686 Ladies 49er NJ35 308.33 0 0 0 27.86 1 0 0 32.93 0 0 0 32.42 0 0 0 26.39 0 0 0 28.83

Horrible Hogan 66275 Young Gun OH36 309.07 1 0 0 29.8 1 0 0 26.08 0 0 0 23.8 3 0 0 36.04 1 0 0 38.2

Buslin Belle 91885 Ladies Duelist MI37 309.84 1 0 0 30.34 0 0 0 26.24 0 0 0 28.53 1 0 0 37.34 1 0 0 32.46

George Emmett 61160 Hillbilly KY38 311.89 0 0 0 29.54 0 0 0 28.4 0 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 24.78 0 0 0 27.81

Larry Earp 60034 Outlaw FL39 312.21 0 0 0 28.29 0 0 0 31.72 0 0 0 27.47 0 0 0 22.68 1 0 0 32.55

Monday, August 26, 2013 Page 1 of 3



Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Valrico Kid Gunfighter FL40 315.74 1 0 0 32.18 0 0 0 24.72 1 0 0 30.06 0 0 0 32.48 0 0 0 28.173

Kentucky Gypsy Ladies Cowgirl KY41 318.28 0 1 0 37.86 0 0 0 26.75 0 0 0 27.06 1 0 0 34.66 0 0 0 27.191

Bushrod Jones 49er KY42 319.82 1 0 0 28.97 0 0 0 25.89 0 1 0 44.3 0 1 0 48.61 0 0 0 32.016

Big Bad Jim Senior Duelist MI43 320.2 0 0 0 29.6 0 0 0 28.7 0 0 0 28.46 0 0 0 40.26 0 0 0 34.22

Appalachian Alan Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY44 322.44 0 0 0 34.91 0 0 0 27.95 0 0 0 32.26 0 0 0 29.41 0 0 0 35.541

Paddi MacGarrett Silver Senior Duelist NC45 326.88 0 0 0 31.47 0 0 0 36.49 0 0 0 30.21 0 0 0 33.43 0 0 0 32.981

Handcannon Hoss Duelist KY46 328.77 0 0 0 31.09 0 0 0 29.71 0 0 0 28.41 0 0 0 34.42 0 0 0 36.993

Just Hoss Cowboy TN47 331.37 0 0 0 33.01 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 30.82 0 0 0 32.12 1 0 0 37.23

Hairless Senior Gunfighter IL48 337.98 0 0 0 31.11 1 0 0 32.51 0 0 0 29.77 0 0 0 31.79 1 0 0 46.834

Kwik Gun Buckaroo KY49 338.23 0 0 0 26.68 0 0 0 29.86 0 0 0 31.37 0 0 0 28.89 0 0 0 33.111

Ironhorse McClain Frontiersman KY50 339.06 0 0 0 35.63 0 0 0 33.88 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 31.75 0 0 0 30.141

Snakebite Doc Elder Statesmen FL51 339.72 0 0 0 31.47 0 0 0 28.96 1 0 0 39.29 0 0 0 34.76 1 0 0 40.382

Wild West Belesco Wrangler KY52 339.89 0 0 0 33.79 0 0 0 28.13 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 0 33.71 0 0 0 38.664

Turkeyfoot Senior KY53 357.4 0 0 0 34.79 0 0 0 32.62 0 0 0 37.58 0 0 0 41.42 0 0 0 36.543

Busted Knuckles Cowboy OH54 358.63 1 0 0 37.62 1 0 0 33.96 1 0 0 35.47 1 0 0 37.19 2 0 0 45.754

Sassy Sue Ladies Silver Senior MI55 363.99 0 0 0 39.66 0 0 0 34.99 0 0 0 33.27 1 0 0 45.8 0 0 0 36.211

Long Gulch Frontier Cartridge Duelist TN56 369.94 0 0 0 29.8 1 0 0 30.61 2 0 0 33.8 1 0 0 42.56 0 0 0 32.322

Kentucky Renegade Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY57 374.23 1 1 0 75.06 0 0 0 36.12 0 0 0 43.07 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 32.063

Tiny Zimm Cowboy OH58 375.22 1 0 0 38.73 1 0 0 38.86 0 0 0 31.26 0 0 0 45.98 1 0 0 40.325

Mean Mary Ladies Gunfighter IL59 382.55 0 0 0 36.49 0 0 0 33.86 0 0 0 34.99 1 0 0 50.8 0 0 0 38.562

Cherokee Big Dawg Hillbilly KY60 388.89 0 0 0 38.01 0 0 0 38.54 1 0 0 41.06 1 0 0 43.15 0 0 0 41.392

Calamity Jen Ladies Cowgirl KY61 391.03 1 0 0 30.42 1 0 0 43.08 1 0 0 42.6 1 0 0 37.12 2 0 0 41.752

Dirty Rotten Ray Wrangler KY62 391.11 2 0 0 45.56 0 0 0 33.17 0 0 0 40.52 0 0 0 38.62 0 0 0 37.275

Miss Bo Ladies B-Western KY63 392.05 0 0 0 34.63 1 0 0 35.01 3 0 0 53.3 0 0 0 31.71 0 0 0 39.711

Blackwater Bob Elder Statesmen AL64 394.04 1 0 0 42.72 0 0 0 40.01 0 0 0 39.54 1 0 0 43.29 0 0 0 38.843

OK Gal Ladies Junior KY65 394.31 1 0 0 39.23 1 0 0 40.4 0 0 0 34.53 1 0 0 44.35 1 0 0 45.721

Santana Gunfighter KY66 405.27 0 0 0 46.71 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 42.08 0 0 0 39.67 0 0 0 38.564

Civil War Jack Josey Wales KY67 405.92 1 0 0 40.93 0 0 0 34.46 1 0 0 45.71 0 0 0 41.98 0 0 0 38.282

Slim Zimm Cowboy OH68 407.92 0 0 0 32.26 0 0 0 34.78 0 0 0 46.87 2 0 0 45.8 1 0 0 71.016

Crawdaddy Senior KY69 416.27 1 1 0 45.91 2 0 0 44.97 1 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 31.88 2 0 0 51.244

KY Cactus Dan Silver Senior KY70 428.46 0 0 0 29.24 0 0 0 27.74 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 35.19 0 0 0 27.514

Kentucky Kid Young Gun KY71 430.34 2 0 0 46.93 1 0 0 35.89 1 0 0 45.17 0 0 0 33.18 0 0 0 36.052

Sal Gal Ladies B-Western OH72 432.52 2 0 0 50.46 0 0 0 42.05 0 0 0 37.18 0 0 0 47.39 0 0 0 40.582

Eagle Creek Zeke Silver Senior KY73 436.38 0 0 0 46.02 0 0 0 37 1 0 0 58.02 1 0 0 44.75 0 0 0 405

Rose Louise Reasoner Ladies Gunfighter OH74 439.26 0 0 0 38.76 1 0 0 42.15 1 0 0 47.08 0 0 0 37.49 0 0 0 49.783

Grubsack Senior Duelist OH75 446.32 0 0 0 42.53 0 0 0 44.33 0 0 0 42.66 0 0 0 42.41 0 0 0 50.753

Escopeta Jake Cowboy KY76 446.39 3 0 0 48.78 1 0 0 40.77 4 0 0 54.88 1 0 0 41.73 1 0 0 48.387

Cedar River Kid Frontier Cartridge KY77 449.48 0 0 0 40.28 0 0 0 34.09 0 0 0 43.6 1 0 0 63.27 0 0 0 40.332

Huckleberry Hoffman Wrangler KY78 450.03 0 0 0 34.3 10 0 0 86.93 2 0 0 50.12 0 0 0 35.38 1 0 0 41.136

Baby Ruth Ladies Grand Dame AL79 464.69 1 0 0 50.69 4 0 0 87.06 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 39.85 1 0 0 50.551

KY Gunslinger Grace Buckarette KY80 475.63 2 0 0 51.27 1 0 0 50.55 2 0 0 49.63 1 0 0 42.85 1 0 0 50.161
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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Valrico Kid 77635 Gunfighter FL40 315.74 0 0 0 25.38 1 0 0 28.38 0 0 0 27.06 0 1 0 58.29 0 0 0 29.02

Kentucky Gypsy 57866 Ladies Cowgirl KY41 318.28 0 0 0 24.74 0 1 0 42.01 0 0 0 26.61 1 0 0 35.46 0 0 0 35.94

Bushrod Jones 78906 49er KY42 319.82 0 0 0 24.43 1 0 0 32.12 0 0 0 25.02 0 0 0 26.47 1 0 0 32

Big Bad Jim 83859 Senior Duelist MI43 320.2 0 0 0 29.28 1 0 0 37.18 0 0 0 28.16 0 0 0 26.35 1 0 0 38.01

Appalachian Alan 35202 Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY44 322.44 0 0 0 30.31 0 0 0 34.28 0 0 0 33.13 0 0 0 27.53 0 0 0 37.12

Paddi MacGarrett 71241 Silver Senior Duelist NC45 326.88 0 0 0 30.77 0 0 0 27.81 0 0 0 31.66 0 0 0 34.24 0 0 0 37.82

Handcannon Hoss 87221 Duelist KY46 328.77 0 0 0 29.69 1 0 0 33.46 1 0 0 35.74 0 0 0 36.23 0 0 0 33.03

Just Hoss 44391 Cowboy TN47 331.37 1 1 0 47.23 0 0 0 25.94 1 0 0 38.13 0 0 0 27.53 0 0 0 31.17

Hairless 45834 Senior Gunfighter IL48 337.98 0 0 0 36.97 0 0 0 29.03 0 0 0 31 2 0 0 39.25 0 0 0 29.72

Kwik Gun 65779 Buckaroo KY49 338.23 0 1 0 38.83 1 0 0 33.04 2 0 0 43.94 0 0 0 29.11 2 0 0 43.4

Ironhorse McClain 79365 Frontiersman KY50 339.06 0 0 0 28.45 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 33.92 0 0 0 35.44 0 0 0 41.12

Snakebite Doc 61038 Elder Statesmen FL51 339.72 0 0 0 32.47 0 0 0 26.89 0 0 0 30.69 0 0 0 47.96 0 0 0 26.85

Wild West Belesco 83344 Wrangler KY52 339.89 0 0 0 35.93 0 0 0 34.21 0 0 0 45.48 0 0 0 31.36 0 0 0 28.39

Turkeyfoot 78599 Senior KY53 357.4 0 0 0 33.69 0 0 0 33.64 0 0 0 37.75 0 0 0 30.75 0 0 0 38.62

Busted Knuckles 95091 Cowboy OH54 358.63 2 0 0 39.54 0 0 0 33.22 0 0 0 35.9 0 0 0 28.35 0 0 0 31.63

Sassy Sue 83860 Ladies Silver Senior MI55 363.99 0 0 0 32.27 0 0 0 30.55 1 0 0 40.87 0 0 0 37.61 0 0 0 32.76

Long Gulch 53035 Frontier Cartridge Duelist TN56 369.94 2 0 0 37.55 1 0 0 56.26 1 0 0 51.46 0 0 0 28.11 0 0 0 27.47

Kentucky Renegade 51204 Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY57 374.23 0 0 0 31.35 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 33.63 0 0 0 27.17 0 0 0 26.4

Tiny Zimm 10542 Cowboy OH58 375.22 0 0 0 36.13 0 0 0 38.12 0 0 0 33.76 0 0 0 32.83 0 0 0 39.23

Mean Mary 45913 Ladies Gunfighter IL59 382.55 1 0 0 41.06 0 0 0 31.1 0 0 0 38.07 1 0 0 41.86 0 0 0 35.76

Cherokee Big Dawg 17531 Hillbilly KY60 388.89 0 0 0 36.72 0 0 0 37.9 0 0 0 39.41 0 0 0 35.07 0 0 0 37.64

Calamity Jen 90439 Ladies Cowgirl KY61 391.03 0 0 0 30.98 1 0 0 36.31 3 0 0 45.24 0 0 0 37.77 3 0 0 45.76

Dirty Rotten Ray 83383 Wrangler KY62 391.11 0 0 0 33.86 1 0 0 38.29 0 0 0 34.14 1 0 0 45.57 1 0 0 44.11

Miss Bo 87860 Ladies B-Western KY63 392.05 0 0 0 31.62 0 1 0 40.76 4 0 0 54.55 1 0 0 34.47 1 0 0 36.29

Blackwater Bob 89110 Elder Statesmen AL64 394.04 0 0 0 39.76 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 37.56 0 0 0 35.73 1 0 0 45.99

OK Gal 88052 Ladies Junior KY65 394.31 1 0 0 41.63 0 0 0 33.6 0 0 0 35.77 1 0 0 40.9 1 0 0 38.18

Santana 30349 Gunfighter KY66 405.27 0 0 0 39.16 0 0 0 39.72 0 0 0 39.82 0 0 0 34.97 0 0 0 44.65

Civil War Jack 38377 Josey Wales KY67 405.92 0 0 0 33.83 2 0 0 44.74 2 0 0 44.49 0 0 0 27.68 4 0 0 53.82

Slim Zimm 48587 Cowboy OH68 407.92 0 0 0 32.17 0 0 0 29.5 1 0 0 37.92 0 0 0 39.86 1 0 0 37.75

Crawdaddy 92287 Senior KY69 416.27 0 0 0 31.33 1 0 0 51.4 0 0 0 37.77 0 0 0 26.85 1 0 0 56.88

KY Cactus Dan 82630 Silver Senior KY70 428.46 0 0 0 28.87 0 0 0 26.66 0 0 0 150 0 1 0 38.81 1 0 0 37.03

Kentucky Kid 9999941 Young Gun KY71 430.34 1 0 0 42.69 3 0 0 57.13 0 0 0 41.88 1 0 0 41.69 1 0 0 49.73

Sal Gal 57500 Ladies B-Western OH72 432.52 0 0 0 38.77 0 0 0 44.06 0 0 0 43.1 0 0 0 43.11 0 0 0 45.82

Eagle Creek Zeke 25805 Silver Senior KY73 436.38 0 0 0 42.91 0 0 0 34.6 1 0 0 45.07 0 0 0 32.01 3 0 0 56

Rose Louise Reasoner 12516 Ladies Gunfighter OH74 439.26 1 0 0 71.4 0 0 0 35.69 0 0 0 38.42 0 0 0 34.97 0 0 0 43.52

Grubsack 7992 Senior Duelist OH75 446.32 0 0 0 45.73 0 0 0 45.03 0 0 0 47.14 0 0 0 41.69 0 0 0 44.05

Escopeta Jake 66988 Cowboy KY76 446.39 0 0 0 38.82 1 0 0 39.27 2 0 0 55.79 0 0 0 37.11 1 0 0 40.86

Cedar River Kid 67398 Frontier Cartridge KY77 449.48 1 0 0 42.23 0 0 0 51.3 0 0 0 51.25 1 0 0 37.74 1 0 0 45.39

Huckleberry Hoffman 91376 Wrangler KY78 450.03 2 0 0 48.91 0 0 0 30.07 0 0 0 30.28 1 0 0 38.28 1 0 0 54.63

Baby Ruth 93367 Ladies Grand Dame AL79 464.69 0 0 0 36.93 0 0 0 36.16 1 0 0 47.88 0 0 0 35.77 0 0 0 39.87

KY Gunslinger Grace 88053 Buckarette KY80 475.63 0 0 0 37.76 3 0 0 55.39 2 0 0 51.19 0 0 0 38.21 2 0 0 48.62
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Cimarron Lil Ladies Grand Dame KY81 484.9 0 0 0 42.18 0 0 0 39.41 2 0 0 56.68 0 0 0 37.8 2 0 0 57.522

Kentucky Cannon Cattle Baron KY82 488.33 0 0 0 38.39 0 0 0 32.94 4 0 0 67.87 0 0 0 39.92 0 0 0 42.481

Frisco Dave Duelist IN83 488.63 0 0 0 49.79 0 0 0 49.1 0 0 0 46.08 0 0 0 42.62 0 0 0 46.224

Kentuck Long John Classic Cowboy KY84 489.69 0 0 0 47.83 0 0 0 42.97 0 0 0 50.95 0 0 0 50.84 0 0 0 51.33

Dutchman Swart Silver Senior Duelist KY85 491.71 0 0 0 44.09 1 0 0 43.11 0 0 0 46.53 0 0 0 60.39 0 0 0 44.392

Kentucky Patriot Senior KY86 494.33 0 0 0 55.32 1 0 0 55.01 0 0 0 48.46 0 0 0 48.8 0 0 0 61.35

Tennessee Trapper Tom Frontier Cartridge KY87 505.88 1 0 0 34.97 3 0 0 53.59 1 0 0 46.7 0 0 0 59.05 4 0 0 73.083

Noose 49er KY88 517.28 0 1 0 64.12 0 0 0 45.54 1 0 0 44.78 1 0 0 56.79 0 0 0 61.97

May Colpa Ladies Senior OH89 523.85 0 0 0 46.83 0 0 0 53.64 0 0 0 52.04 0 0 0 52.76 0 0 0 53.531

Doc Altman Outlaw KY90 528.54 0 0 0 60.93 1 0 0 45.93 1 0 0 45.61 1 1 0 62.39 1 0 0 45.483

Little Punkin Zoe Buckarette IN91 555.97 0 0 0 42.85 1 0 0 49.08 3 0 0 73.46 2 0 0 69.39 2 0 0 60.22

Cumberland Cowboy 49er KY92 593.58 1 0 0 57.93 2 0 0 53.63 1 0 0 61.1 4 1 0 81.61 1 0 0 83.518

Wes Virginian Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY93 603.7 0 0 0 69.47 0 0 0 58.12 1 0 0 57.17 0 0 0 71.18 1 0 0 69.44

Pepper James Cowboy KY94 634.66 6 0 0 82.75 0 1 0 63.11 1 0 0 49.84 2 0 0 61.13 1 0 0 548

Berea Bandit Gunfighter AL95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 99995

Roma Jane Ladies Senior TN95 99990 0 0 0 9999 2 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 99992

DNF-Lyin Ike Classic Cowboy KY95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 99994

Simple Sam 49er KY95 99990 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 99999
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Cimarron Lil 25823 Ladies Grand Dame KY81 484.9 0 0 0 43.48 0 0 0 36.94 5 0 0 64.2 0 0 0 61.14 2 0 0 45.55

Kentucky Cannon 21952 Cattle Baron KY82 488.33 1 0 0 73.77 0 0 0 37.75 0 0 0 59.54 1 1 0 61.43 0 0 0 34.24

Frisco Dave 60047 Duelist IN83 488.63 1 0 0 51.54 0 1 0 61.12 0 0 0 50.32 0 0 0 44.82 0 0 0 47.02

Kentuck Long John 90364 Classic Cowboy KY84 489.69 0 0 0 46.75 0 1 0 57.4 0 0 0 46.79 0 0 0 40.48 1 0 0 54.38

Dutchman Swart 55902 Silver Senior Duelist KY85 491.71 0 1 0 58.81 1 0 0 64.78 1 0 0 42.6 0 0 0 32.93 0 0 0 54.08

Kentucky Patriot 91291 Senior KY86 494.33 0 0 0 42.94 0 0 0 43.54 0 0 0 44.42 0 0 0 40.7 0 0 0 53.84

Tennessee Trapper Tom 67776 Frontier Cartridge KY87 505.88 0 0 0 59.82 3 0 0 64.22 1 0 0 39.86 0 0 0 30.53 2 0 0 44.06

Noose 42162 49er KY88 517.28 1 0 0 55.34 0 0 0 40.13 0 0 0 42.78 0 0 0 35.91 4 0 0 69.99

May Colpa 12761 Ladies Senior OH89 523.85 0 0 0 47.07 0 0 0 55.31 0 0 0 51.25 0 1 0 60.34 0 0 0 51.08

Doc Altman 74468 Outlaw KY90 528.54 1 0 0 52.55 2 0 0 54.01 2 0 0 53.54 0 0 0 43.05 2 0 0 65.05

Little Punkin Zoe 96231 Buckarette IN91 555.97 0 0 0 47.79 1 0 0 51.16 1 0 0 56.56 0 0 0 57.22 0 0 0 48.26

Cumberland Cowboy 33889 49er KY92 593.58 0 0 0 48.17 1 0 0 48.04 0 0 0 52.33 2 0 0 59.19 1 0 0 48.07

Wes Virginian 40471 Frontier Cartridge Duelist KY93 603.7 1 0 0 62.27 0 0 0 67.51 0 0 0 54.35 0 0 0 41.73 0 0 0 52.5

Pepper James 87264 Cowboy KY94 634.66 2 0 0 57.71 0 0 0 48.97 3 0 0 75.6 1 0 0 60.72 2 0 0 80.83

Berea Bandit 37666 Gunfighter AL95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999

Roma Jane 53037 Ladies Senior TN95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999

DNF-Lyin Ike 47984 Classic Cowboy KY95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999

Simple Sam 97972 49er KY95 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 2 0 0 9999

Monday, August 26, 2013 Page 3 of 3


